
Thursday Night Darts WINTER 2023/2024 Up To & Including 28th March 2024

Player Player Team

Paul Dawkins Angling Association "A"

Mike Brett Angling Association "C"

William Weller Angling Association "A"

George Grosvenor Angling Association "C"

Tom Hosking Angling Association "B"

William Weller Kayley Oliver Angling Association "C"

Gary Keeley Steve Walter Druids Head "B"

George Grosvenor Jason Williams Seaview Hotel

Jack Buxton Jake Beer Angling Association "A"

Mikey Moore Liam Belsey Birchington Club

Sean Rutt Dave Gavin Birchington Club

Keith Judd Mikey Moore Herne Bay Football Club

Simon Dew Virgil Parker Heron "A"

Bob Elliott Ian Smith Druids Head "B"

Ian Smith Drew Weller Angling Association "A"

Julie Hosier Michael Bowling Birchington Club

Cameron Newell Jack Buxton Angling Association "B"

Ryan Walker Jeff Buxton Angling Association "B"

Jason Gordon Matt Buxton Angling Association "B"

Adam Parsons Lee Connor Angling Association "C"

Matt Sargent Sam Couzins Heron "A"

Luke Adby Simon Dew Seaview Hotel

Jason Gordon Heron "A"

Paul Green Heron "A"

Darren Grosvenor Angling Association "D"

Alfie Hogben Druids Head "A"

Kevin Hosier Constitutional Club

Keith Judd Angling Association "D"

Gary Keeley Angling Association "A"

Luke Milner Herne Bay Football Club

Andy Mount Heron "B"

Ian Papa Druids Head "B"

Dan Parker Angling Association "C"

Sean Rutt Angling Association "A"

Matt Sargent Seaview Hotel

Mark Sayer Herne Bay Football Club

Luke Simmons Herne Bay Football Club

Ryan Walker Seaview Hotel

Logan Weller Angling Association "A"

October: 148…Mikey Moore - Herne Bay Football Club - Wins £14.80 January: 164…Mike Brett - Angling Association "C" - Wins £16.40

November: 130…Paul Dawkins - Angling Asociation "A" - Wins £13.00 February: 130…Paul Dawkins - Angling Association "A" - Wins £13.00

December: 114…Sean Rutt - Angling Association "A" - Wins £11.40 March/April: Currently 130…Mike Brett - Angling Association "C"

6

3

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

101

Mike Brett Angling Association "C"

Angling Association "D"

Seaview Hotel

124, 100, 100

124

107

101

Paul Dawkins Angling Association "A"

120, 117, 110, 109 Angling Association "A"

Seaview Hotel

102 Heron "A"

107 Druids Head "A"

HERNE BAY FIVE-A-SIDE DARTS LEAGUE
100+ Checkouts

This includes 100+ Checkouts & Maximum 180's from all competitions.

Maximum 180's

2

1

120, 112, 106 Angling Association "B"

114, 113 Angling Association "A"

120

101

1

Druids Head "B"

Checkouts

130, 130, 120, 118,

132, 112, 101

100

Team

Angling Association "C"

Angling Association "C"

180's Hit

28

3

1

164, 140, 130, 127, 5

2

154, 119, 106 Angling Association "A"

135 Angling Association "D"

2

1

4

118, 116, 115, 112,

1

130 Seaview Hotel

Highest Division One checkout to date: 148 Mikey Moore - Herne Bay Football Club

Highest checkout to date: 164 Mike Brett - Angling Association "C"

113 Constitutional Club

Heron "A"

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

14

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

Players must be present on finals night to collect prize money.

MONTHLY HIGH CHECKOUT PRIZES

148, 120 Herne Bay Football Club 2

www.hernebaydarts.co.uk


