HERNE BAY FIVE-A-SIDE DARTS LEAGUE

100+ Checkouts			Maximum 180's		
Checkouts	Player	Team	180's Hit	Player	Team
130, 130, 120, 118,			28	Paul Dawkins	Angling Association "A"
118, 116, 115, 112,	Paul Dawkins	Angling Association "A"	14	Mike Brett	Angling Association "C"
101			6	William Weller	Angling Association "A"
164, 140, 130, 127,	Mike Brett	Angling Association "C"	5	George Grosvenor	Angling Association "C"
124, 100, 100	MIKE DIELL	Anying Association C	4	Tom Hosking	Angling Association "B"
120, 117, 110, 109	William Weller	Angling Association "A"	3	Kayley Oliver	Angling Association "C"
154, 119, 106	Gary Keeley	Angling Association "A"	3	Steve Walter	Druids Head "B"
132, 112, 101	George Grosvenor	Angling Association "C"	3	Jason Williams	Seaview Hotel
120, 112, 106	Jack Buxton	Angling Association "B"	2	Jake Beer	Angling Association "A"
148, 120	Mikey Moore	Herne Bay Football Club	2	Liam Belsey	Birchington Club
114, 113	Sean Rutt	Angling Association "A"	2	Dave Gavin	Birchington Club
135	Keith Judd	Angling Association "D"	2	Mikey Moore	Herne Bay Football Club
130	Simon Dew	Seaview Hotel	2	Virgil Parker	Heron "A"
124	Bob Elliott	Heron "A"	2	Ian Smith	Druids Head "B"
120	Ian Smith	Druids Head "B"	2	Drew Weller	Angling Association "A"
113	Julie Hosier	Constitutional Club	1	Michael Bowling	Birchington Club
107	Cameron Newell	Druids Head "A"	1	Jack Buxton	Angling Association "B"
107	Ryan Walker	Seaview Hotel	1	Jeff Buxton	Angling Association "B"
102	Jason Gordon	Heron "A"	1	Matt Buxton	Angling Association "B"
101	Adam Parsons	Angling Association "D"	1	Lee Connor	Angling Association "C"
101	Matt Sargent	Seaview Hotel	1	Sam Couzins	Heron "A"
100	Luke Adby	Angling Association "C"	1	Simon Dew	Seaview Hotel
			1	Jason Gordon	Heron "A"
			1	Paul Green	Heron "A"
			1	Darren Grosvenor	0 0
			1	Alfie Hogben	Druids Head "A"
			1	Kevin Hosier	Constitutional Club
			1	Keith Judd	Angling Association "D"
			1	Gary Keeley	Angling Association "A"
			1	Luke Milner	Herne Bay Football Club
			1	Andy Mount	Heron "B"
			1	lan Papa	Druids Head "B"
			1	Dan Parker	Angling Association "C"
			1	Sean Rutt	Angling Association "A"
			1	Matt Sargent	Seaview Hotel
			1	Mark Sayer	Herne Bay Football Club
			1	Luke Simmons	Herne Bay Football Club
			1	Ryan Walker	Seaview Hotel
			1	Logan Weller	Angling Association "A"
			I		

This includes 100+ Checkouts & Maximum 180's from all competitions.

Highest checkout to date: 164 Mike Brett - Angling Association "C"

Highest Division One checkout to date: 148 Mikey Moore - Herne Bay Football Club

MONTHLY HIGH CHECKOUT PRIZES					
October: 148Mikey Moore - Herne Bay Football Club - Wins £14.80	January: 164Mike Brett - Angling Association "C" - Wins £16.40				
November: 130Paul Dawkins - Angling Asociation "A" - Wins £13.00	February: 130Paul Dawkins - Angling Association "A" - Wins £13.00				
December: 114Sean Rutt - Angling Association "A" - Wins £11.40	March/April: Currently 130Mike Brett - Angling Association "C"				
Players must be present on finals night to collect prize money.					